
ACCESSORIES
FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS



FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS

ACCESSORIES PROFILES

REFERENCE

6063-T5

6063-T5

6063-T5

6063-T5

ALUMINUM METER

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

REFERENCE

MT-3125 ALUMINUM METER

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

REFERENCE

MT-3115 ALUMINUM METER

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

REFERENCE

MT-3116 ALUMINUM METER

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

01

MT-3124



FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS

ACCESSORIES PROFILES

02

REFERENCE

CORNER CODE
MT-3146

ALUMINUM PCS

PCS

PCS

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

REFERENCE

PLASTIC PARTS 1

PLASTIC PARTS 2

PLASTIC

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

REFERENCE

PLASTIC

PART ALLOY UNITS/BOX

6063-T5

-

-



03

WINDOW RIGHT CLOSING

WINDOW LEFT CLOSING WINDOW BOTTOM CLOSING

HORIZONTAL CORNER

WINDOW TOP CLOSINGHORIZONTAL SECTION

VERTICAL SECTION

1

7

8

9

3

2

4

56

10

1

2

3

4

VERTICAL CORNER5

6

7

8

 OTTOM CLOSING9

WRAPPED COLUMN10

FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS

SYSTEM SKY RAINBOW CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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HORIZONTAL JOINT VERTICAL SECTION
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VERTICAL JOINT HORIZONTAL SECTION
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LOWER CLADDING END VERTICAL SECTION
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WINDOW HEAD VERTICAL SECTION
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WINDOW SILL VERTICAL SECTION
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WINDOW SILL VERTICAL SECTION
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LOWER END VERTICAL SECTION



FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS

7

8

5
6

10

15

15 100

93°

1
2

3

4
5
6

7

CORNER FITTINGS & INSULATING PADS

REFERENCE SURFACE PROFILES

FINISHED SURFACE PROFILES

SELF-TAPPING SCREWSANCHOR SCREWS

SELF-TAPPING SCREWS OR RIVETS

ALUMINUM PANELS
(ALUMINUM VENEER, THREE-DIMENSIONAL PANELS,
 ALUMINUM-PLASTIC PANELS)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12 FOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS

LOWER END VERTICAL SECTION
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LOWER END VERTICAL SECTION
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